
Gudme 6. januar 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Astasiam Matilde Maria 3 Hun SIA n D. Wang M. Torstensen CACE, BIV, BIS voksen
Kelmikerhon Taikatemppu 11 Han SIA n E. Siik S. Quick Ex 1
Indira von Jukima 11 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Attis's Blue Erato 3 Han SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors CACE 
N*Just Jazz av Abrego 5 Han SIA a G. Skålveit K. Østerby CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Nissens Peter Pan 6 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen C. Olesen CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Wikrita's Fantomette 9 Hun SIA a W. Tallaksen B. Edelfors CAC
Klingeskovs Eustrati 9 Han SIA b K. Østerby S. Qvick CAC
Skuld Di Idun 9 Hun SIA b S. Qvick I. & N. Grænse ABS
Run-Cha's American Taco 12 Hun SIA b Ejer C. Hauge Ex 1
Nissens Yatsy 12 Hun SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Skuld Jonaker 8 Han SIA d S. Qvick I. & N. Grænse ABS
Skuld Jernfaxe 9 Han SIA d S. Qvick G. Eriksen ABS
Skuld Di Del Diablo 9 Hun SIA h Ejer S. Qvick ABS
Limerick's Citius 3 Han SIA n21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil ABS
Battlefield's Tundra Swan 12 Hun SIA n21 Ejer V.Lerche/S.Andersen Ex1, BIS 3-6
Nissens Vipsen 12 Hun SIA a21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Run-Cha's Amadeus 12 Han SIA b21 Ejer C. Hauge Ex 1
Skuld Muspel 12 Hun SIA f21 Ejer S. Qvick ABS
Bellamis Queen 9 Hun OSH n D. Kaae G. Eriksen CAC
Nissens Tamata 9 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAC, NOM
Piltoft's Irmelin Rose 9 Hun OSH f T. Piltoft L. Vigsø CAC
Wee-Ko's Something Special 12 Hun OSH f03 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1
Malaco av Karitzy 5 Han BAL n21 S. Karlsen P. Kirkegård ABS
Jasion-Junior von Bafys Zarafa 5 Han OLH ns F. Kischka-Antoni J. Kristensen CAGCIB, NOM
Nissens Kuld 19 Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Gudme 7. januar 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n A. & E. Nissen A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Astasiam Matilde Maria 3 Hun SIA n D. Wang M. Torstensen CACE, BIV, BIS voksen
Attis's Blue Erato 3 Han SIA a Ejer B. Edelfors CACE 
N*Just Jazz av Abrego 5 Han SIA a G. Skålveit K. Østerby CAGCIB, BIV
Nissens Peter Pan 4 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen C. Olesen CAPE
Skuld Di Idun 9 Hun SIA b S. Qvick I. & N. Grænse ABS
Falstria's Vilma 9 Hun SIA b Ejer L. Ebbesen ABS
Nissens Yatsy 12 Hun SIA b A. & E. Nissen A. & E. Nissen ABS
Skuld Jernfaxe 9 Han SIA d S. Qvick G. Eriksen ABS
Limerick's Citius 3 Han SIA n21 A. Gerbert D. Irbil ABS
Bellamis' Tia Maria 11 Hun SIA n21 Ejer D. Kaae Ex1, BIS 6-10
Battlefield's Tundra Swan 12 Hun SIA n21 Ejer V.Lerche/S.Andersen Ex1, BIS 3-6
Tværmose's Ram-A-Jang 11 Han SIA a21 H. Tværmose D. Nielsen Ex 1
Nissens Vipsen 12 Hun SIA a21 A. & E. Nissen A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Bellamis Queen 9 Hun OSH n D. Kaae G. Eriksen ABS
Nissens Tamata 9 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAC
San-T-Ree Gentle Touch 9 Hun OSH a24 E. Anderson C. Olin HP, BIS kastrat
Bellamis' Tullamore 11 Han OSH d24 Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, Nom
Happy af Bajang 9 Hun OSH f03 Ejer L. Christiansen CAC
Várum Nicht de Soleil Noir 5 Han OSH no3 M. Devevey L. Christiansen GAGCIB, BIS voksen
Jasion-Junior von Bafys Zarafa 5 Han OLH ns F. Kischka-Antoni J. Kristensen CAGCIB
S*Ka-Ri-Na's Fischerman Jagger 17 Han K. Jansson C. Olin BIS veteran
Nissens Kuld 19 Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Køge 27. januar 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Haslund's Ramses 1 Han SIA n C. & J. Haslund C. Grøn HP
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BOX kastrat
Misbehavin' Pippi Langstrømpe 9 Hun SIA n L. Højensgård P. Bahnsen ABS
Indira von Jukima 11 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Skuld Loke 12 Han SIA n S. Qvick W. & M. Hunniche Ex 4
Haslunds Albert 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, BIV, NOM
Haslunds Dalton 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 2
Haslunds Jacker 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 3
Haslunds Yasmin 12 Hun SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
N*Just Jazz af Abrego 5 Han SIA a G. Skålveit K. Østerby CAGCIB, NOM
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SI*Okonor Lilo 9 Hun SIA a L. Nemeth P. Kirkegård CAC
Haslunds Cladius 4 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPE
Klingeskovs Eustrati 9 Han SIA b K. Østerby S. Qvick CAC
Haslunds Cheetah 11 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
S*Sandvretens Flamenco 11 Hun SIA b M. Ljungdahl K.Foldager/K.Hansen ABS
Haslunds Cher 11 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Skuld Jonaker 8 Han SIA d S. Qvick I. & N. Grænse ABS
Bali-Kitten's Rumle 12 Han SIA d Ejer P. Kirkegård Ex 2
Bali-Kitten's Spir 12 Han SIA d Ejer P. Kirkegård Ex 1
Bali-Kitten's Fifi 12 Hun SIA f Ejer P. Kirkegård Ex 1
Bali-Kitten's Vally 12 Hun SIA h Ejer P. Kirkegård Ex1
Haslund's Annabel 7 Hun SIA n 21 C. & J. Haslund A. & E. Nissen CACIB, NOM
FIN*Arhantin Sinuhe 7 Han SIA a21 A. Nummelin H. Tværmose CACIB
Wee-Ko's Rose From Heaven 8 Hun SIA a21 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen ABS
Tværmose's Ram-A-Jang 11 Han SIA a21 H. Tværmose D. Nielsen Ex1, BIV, NOM
Nissen's Vipsen 12 Hun SIA a21 Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Skuld Modi 12 Han SIA d21 S. Qvick W. & M. Hunniche Ex 1
Skuld Måne 12 Han SIA d21 S. Qvick I. & N. Grænse ABS
Skuld Muspel 12 Hun SIA f21 S. Qvick I. & N. Grænse ABS
Wee-Ko's Kissing An Angel 2 Hun SIA g21 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen HP, NOM
Wee-Ko's Temptation 12 Han SYS n03 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1
Wee-Ko's Tears From Heaven 12 Han OSH n Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1, NOM
Nissens Tamata 7 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CACIB, BOX voksen
Timille's Lorna Luft 7 Hun OSH b P. Thunell L.Madsen/J.Andersen CACIB, NOM
Nissens Grynet 8 Hun OSH b A. & E. Nissen C. Als CAPIB
Nyx Sesan of Lancarrow 11 Hun OSH ps C. Riis S. Frimand ABS
Haslunds Alf 2 Han OSH n24 Ejer C. & J. Haslund HP
Wee-Ko's Quincy 6 Han OSH n24 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CAGPIB
Santiago's Gerog Gyselig 9 Han OSH n24 Ejer P. Bahnsen ABS
Wee-Ko's Queen of the night 10 Hun OSH n24 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CAP, BIV, NOM
San-T-Ree Gentle Touch 2 Han OSH a24 E. Andersson C. Olin HP, BIS kastrat
FIN*Anatolian Me Too 1 Han OSH d24 S. Nevala K.Foldager/K.Hansen HP, BIS voksen
Shagio-Shen Borostyan 12 Hun OSH h24 E. Hagyarossy K. Petersen Ex 1
Várum Nicht de Soleil Noir 5 Han OSH no3 M. Devevey L. Christiansen CAGCIB, NOM
Wee-Ko's Something to Die For 12 Han OSH n03 L.Madsen/J.Andersen L. & Å. Christiansen Ex 1, NOM
Wee-Ko's Something Special 12 Hun OSH f03 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
N*Attack's Devil's Tail 4 Han BAL d V. Tveiten S. Gerdel CAPE, NOM
Mercury's Baby Doll 9 Hun BAL f J. Iversen P. Kirkegård CAC
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 10 Han BAL d21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAP, NOM
Jasion-Junior von Bafys Zarafa 5 Han OLH ns F. Kischka-Antoni J. Kristensen Ex 1, % cert.
Wee-Ko's Kissing An Angel 17 Hun SIA g21 Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen EX 3
Haslund's Ramses 17 Han SIA n C. & J. Haslund C. Grøn Ex 2
S*Ka-Ri-Na's Fischerman Jagger 17 Han K. Jansson C. Olin BIS veteran
Bali-Kitten's Kuld 19 Ejer P. Kirkegård Ex 2
Haslunds Kuld 19 Ejer C. & J. Haslund BIS kuld

Helsingør 11. februar 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
S*Limeriks Working Class Hero 1 Han SIA n A. Gerbert D. Irbil ABS
N*Astasiam Matilde Maria 3 Hun SIA n D. Wang M. Torstensen ABS
Indira von Jukima 11 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Elines Alfred 12 Han SIA n Ejer E. Graversen EX 1
Minglecat's Medea 12 Hun SIA n Ejer D. Irbil Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Falstria's Vilma 9 Hun SIA b Ejer L. Ebbesen CAC, BOX voksen
Tværmose's Ram-A-Jang 11 Han SIA a21 H. Tværmose D. Nielsen Ex 1
S*Jackpott's Erasto 2 Han OSH n24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer HP, BIS kastrat
FIN*Anatolian Me Too 1 Han OSH d24 S. Nevala K.Foldager/K.Hansen HP, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Firefly 12 Han OSH d24 Ejer K. Petersen ABS
Shagio-Shen Borostyan 12 Hun OSH h24 E. Hagyarossy K. Petersen ABS
Jojoba's Fie 9 Hun OSH b25 Ejer H. Pedersen CAC
S*Jackpott's Erasto 17 Han OSH n24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer BIS veteran

Herlev 11. marts 2007
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Haslunds Ramses 1 Han SIA n C. & J. Haslund C. Grøn HP
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Indira von Jukima 9 Hun SIA n D. Tapprogge H. Petersen CAC, BIV, BIS voksen
Misbehavin' Sebastian 12 Han SIA n Ejer L. Højensegård EX 2
Haslunds Albert 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund EX 1, BIS killing
Haslunds Jagger 12 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund EX 3
Misbehavin' Rebecca 12 Hun SIA n Ejer L. Højensegård EX 2
Falstria's Simone 12 Hun SIA n L. Ebbesen U. Jørgensen EX 1
Arhantin Mozartina 21 Hun SIA n A. Nummelin L. Højensegård UFB
Nissens Pretty Girl 9 Hun SIA a A. & E. Nissen S.Sonne/A.Hansen CAC, NOM



Kragemose Ali 9 Hun SIA a F. Kragemose M. Lange EX 2
Haslunds Claudius 4 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPE
Haslunds Cher 11 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund EX 1
Haslunds Dalton 12 Han SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund EX 1
Haslunds Yasmin 12 Hun SIA b Ejer C. & J. Haslund EX 1, BIV, NOM
Zafiramis Larissa 12 Hun SIA b H. Nording U. Jørgensen EX 2
Bali-Kitten's Vally 12 Hun SIA h P. Kirkegård M. Oesten EX 1
Zafiramis Hector 1 Han SIA n21 Ejer H. Nording HP, BIS voksen
Knick-knack Cornelis 9 Han SIA n21 Ejer M. Lange CAC
Tværmoses Ram-A-Jang 9 Han SIA a21 H. Tværmose D. Nielsen CAC
Nissens Umbra 10 Hun OSH b Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAP
Jackpott's Erasto 2 Han OSH n24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer HP, BIS kastrat
San-T-Ree Gentle Touch 2 Han OSH a24 E. Andersson C. Olin HP
Winnetou's Fire Fly 11 Han OSH d24 Ejer K. Petersen EX 1
Shagio-Shen Borostyan 11 Hun OSH h24 E. Hagyarossy K. Petersen EX 1, BIS ungdyr
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 8 Han BAL d21 P. Kirkegård M. Oesten CAPIB, NOM
Jasion-Junior von Bafys Zarafa 5 Han OLH ns F. Kischka-Antoni J. Kristensen CAGCIB, NOM
Ka-Ri-Na's Fisherman Jagger 17 Han K. Jansson C. Olin EX 2
Haslunds Ramses 17 Han SIA n C. & J. Haslund C. Grøn BIS veteran
Jackpott's Erasto 17 Han OSH n24 C. Lindell J. Spiegelhauer EX 3
Falk-Kittens 19 Ejer J. Christensen BIS kuld



 


